

MIL-R-87120A(USAF)
AMENDMENT 1
27 July 1979

MILITARY SPECIFICATION

RODS, PULTRUDED, GRAPHITE FIBER REINFORCED,
PROCESSING OF

This amendment forms a part of Military Specification
MIL-R-87120A(USAF), dated 26 March 1979.

PAGE 3

Change paragraph "3.1" to "3.2".

Paragraph 3.2.1: Delete "type" and substitute "Type".

Paragraph 3.2.2.4, line 2: Delete "0 to 10°C (32 to 50°F)" and
substitute "24 to 26°C (75 to 79°F)".

Paragraph 3.2.2.5, line 3: Delete "16 to 35°C (60 to 95°F)" and
substitute "0 to 10°C (32 to 50°F)".

Paragraph 3.2.3.2, line 2: Delete "centiposes" and substitute
"centipoises".

PAGE 4

Paragraph 3.2.7: Delete "Primary standard grade." and substitute
"(Primary standard grade.)"

PAGE 7

Paragraph 4.4.2.2, line 1: Delete the word "of" at the end of the
line.

PAGE 8

Paragraph 4.6.2.3b, third line from the bottom, between the words
"degree" and "as", add the word "Centigrade". Last line, delete "± 0.03"
and substitute "± 0.05".

PAGE 9

Paragraph 4.6.2.4b, line 8, between the words "wipe" and "lint-free",
add the words "with a".

FSC 9330

MIL-R-87120A(USAF)
AMENDMENT 1

Paragraph 4.6.2.5b, line 2: Delete "(d^t)" and substitute "(D^t)".
In the equation, delete "d^t" and substitute "D^t".

PAGE 10

Paragraph 4.6.4, lines 2 and 3: Delete "22 to 24°C" and substitute
"24 to 26°C".

Paragraph 4.6.6, line 3: Delete "24 to 26°C" and substitute
"22 to 24°C".

PAGE 11

Paragraph 4.7, line 6: Delete the words "in stock".

Custodian:
Air Force - 11

Preparing activity:
Air Force - 11

Review activity:
DLA - GS

(Project No. 9330-F867)